
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST

For Tuesday The 6th May 2025
COURT NO. 19A

SINGLE
AT 12:00 PM

SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not 
Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/2978/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02148782023)

MAYUR JETHALAL SHAH
VS
JETHALAL POPATLAL SHAH
(DECEASED)

JINITA SHAH

 REMARK : ==SC==

2 TP/3478/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02222342023)

SNEHA SUHAS PARKHI
VS
CHINTAMAN SADASHIV PARKHI
ALIAS CHINTAMANI SADASHIV
PARAKHI (DECASED)

ADV PARMESHWAR A BHISE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

3 TP/4097/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02233222023)

KANTA SHIVAJI MAKHARE
VS
CHANDRABHAN MANOHAR
GANGURDE (DECEASED)

Chetana Gaikwad

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 04/01/2025

4 TP/4325/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02231392023)

FARIDA KAGALWALA
VS
ABEDIN SHARAFALLY BHAGAT
(DECEASED)

5 TP/4911/2024
[Original]
(AMH20220000988C20240
0012)

Ravindra Malavkar
VS
Shanti Vasant Malavkar ( Deceased)

YADAV SUNIL RAMBHUJARAT

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 09.12.2024
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6 TP/5155/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240005426C20240
0023)

Kaushik Sumanlal Vakharia
VS
Sumanlal Kantilal Vakharia
(Deceased)

SARAF BHALCHANDRA GOVIND

7 TP/5337/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240010067C20240
0002)

JEETENDRA SHYAMAPADA MALLICK
VS
SHYAMAPADA BHATU MALLICK
(DECEASED)

GANDHI KARAN PHALGUN

8 TP/5341/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02062362024)

JITENDRA VALLABHDAS JHAVERI
VS
SUSHILA VALLABHDAS JHAVERI
(DECEASED)

Vakil Pramesh

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

9 TP/5354/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230022597C20240
0003)

MOHINI PANDU SHETTY
VS
PANDU KUTTY SHETTY ALIAS
PANDU SHETTY ALIAS PANDU K
SHETTY (DECEASED)

NAGORI SHILPA MITESH

 REMARK : For Refund of Excess Court Fees

10 TP/5444/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128903C20240
0004)

KANCHAN WALI
VS
SUBASH OBEROI WALI (DECEASED)

RASHMI PARMAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 06/12/2024

11 TP/6082/2024
[Original]

LAWOO BHISAJI HADKAR
VS
SULOCHANA VITHAL DAGARE
(DECEASED)

Rajashri Nadiger

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

12 TP/6083/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230019665C20240
0004)

Nayana Navin Bendre
VS
Tushar Vithal Kalyankar (Deceased)

NADIGER RAJASHRI SAMEER

13 TP/6132/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230052412C20240
0097)

SUSHIL VINAYAK KATREKAR
VS
SUNITA VINAYAK KATREKAR
(DECEASED)

JAGTAP RAHUL
RAMESHCHANDRA
JAGTAP RAHUL
RAMESHCHANDRA

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

14 MPT/32/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240003958C20240
0005)

Suzette Carl Pereira And Anr
VS
Renato Rosario David Pereira
(Deceased)

SOLANKE SHYAMSUNDER
UDHAVRAO
SOLANKE SHYAMSUNDER
UDHAVRAO

15 MPT/112/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230045762C20250
0003)

Subhadra Vijayan Padmanabhan And
Anr
VS
VIJAYAN PADMANABHAN
(DECEASED)

AGARWAL KRISHNA AJAY
AGARWAL KRISHNA AJAY
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16 TP/205/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230026790C20240
0016)

Subramanian Narayan Iyer
VS
Krishnambal Ramswamy (Deceased)

MESTRY JAYESH ANANT

17 TP/295/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240130303C20240
0001)

MAUREEN D COSTA W/O OSWALD
STEPHEN D'COST
VS
ROBERT VINCENT BARRETTO
(DECEASED)

SUNEET MADHUKAR MOHOLAKR

18 TP/309/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230026431C20240
0010)

Sharada Subramaniam w/o Darshan
Viswanath
VS
Tattamangalam Vishwanathaiyer
Kamakshi (Deceased)

SHAH MADHAV YOGESH

19 TP/471/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230028432C20240
0003)

NITIN POPAT GHAITADKE AND 2
ORS
VS
ASHA POPAT GHAITADKE
(DECEASED)

MAHAJAN HIMANSHU NANURAJ
MAHAJAN HIMANSHU NANURAJ

20 TP/603/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230041340C20240
0036)

Ashishkumar Jayantilal Shah And Anr
VS
Shobhanaben Jayantilal Shah
(Deceased)

LOGADE SAMEER RAMESH

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

21 TP/647/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128889C20250
0005)

Alok Mohanlal Binani
VS
Mohanlal Gopikishan Binani
(Deceased)

RATNA BHARGAVAN

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

22 TP/651/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02193222023)

SHEEL KAMAL JAIN ALIAS SHEEL
KAMAL KANT JAIN AND ANR
VS
NEELIMA JAIN ALIAS NEELIMA
KAMAL KANT JAIN (DECEASED)

Pranot P Pawar

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

23 TP/718/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220000990C20250
0001)

VARA LAKSHMI RACHAKONDA
VS
MURTHY SREE RAMA RACHAKONDA
ALIAS R S R MURTHY (DECEASED)

AGARWAL USHA
SUBHASHCHANDRA

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

24 TP/841/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129479C20250
0001)

JAYSHREE KARAMCHAND VORA
VS
KARAMCHAND ODHAVJI VORA
(DECEASED)

PRACHI SHAH

25 TP/851/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0063)

Subhash Chaturbhuj Marawadi And 6
Ors
VS
Mathura Chaturbhuj Jhamvar Alias
Mathura C Jhamvar alias mathura
Jhamvar (Deceased)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
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26 TP/852/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128752C20240
0007)

Sangeeta Sanjay Shah
VS
Jinbala Hasmukh Shah

IC LEGAL

27 TP/855/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20250
0004)

Rabinder Gokaldas Ahuja
VS
Bhagi Gokaldas Ahuja (Deceasd)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY

28 TP/923/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230021802C20250
0004)

Arnik Shantilal Punamia
VS
Sayribai Shantilal Punamiya
(Deceased)

JAIN DIPESH ASHOK

29 TP/991/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230041340C20250
0011)

NITIN KANTILAL GANDHI
VS
KAILASHBEN KANTILAL GANDHI
alias KAILASH GANDHI alias
KAILASH KANTILAL GANDHI
(DECEASED)

LOGADE SAMEER RAMESH

30 TP/1005/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230026878C20250
0001)

Mehernosh Faramroz Behramkamdin
VS
Roshan Farmroz Behramkamdin
(Deceased)

GAWDE MADHUSUDAN GAJANAN
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